

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3763 of 2025

LM-2

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
01.	02.01.2026	<p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>The learned counsel for the caveator requested time representing that the matter before the trial Court was adjourned to 28.01.2026, and that the suit of the 2007, is at the fagend of arguments and requested to adjourn the matter to a short date.</p> <p>Post on 06.01.2026, on the top of the list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b><u>DATE</u></b>	<b><u>ORDER</u></b>	<b><u>OFFICE NOTE</u></b>